Atkinson Towers Inc 419A Atkinson Drive Unit 607, Honolulu 96814 * $360,000 * Originally

Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

$388,000
1 MLS#: 202300101, FS
1/0 Status: Active
664 List Date & DOM: 01-06-2023 & 557
0 Condition: Above Average
128 Frontage: Other
0 Tax/Year: $112/2024
792 Neighborhood: Ala Moana
$671 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone AE - Tool
None Frontage: Other
12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: Coastline

Year Built: 1959
Remodeled:
Total Parking: O

Assessed Value
Building: $346,800
Land: $48,200
Total: $395,000

Stories / CPR: 4-7 / No

Public Remarks: Newly refreshed spacious 1 bedroom unit (originally a 2-bedroom) in Atkinson Towers! Tastefully updated
with luxury vinyl plank flooring, fresh paint, Fleetwood sliding glass lanai doors, and new appliances. Gated access to Ala Wai
Canal promenade for residents of this building. Conveniently located across the street from Ala Moana Center, and nearby to
the Convention Center, Waikiki, and more! Sale Conditions: None Schools: Ala Wai, Washington, Kaimuki * Request

Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch

List, Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/419A Atkinson Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96814
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202300101&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=230360380039
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=123036038
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Ala+Wai
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Washington
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kaimuki
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202300101&Region=Metro&Price=360000
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202300101&Region=Metro&Price=360000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202300101&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202300101&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202300101&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202300101&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202300101&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202300101&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address

||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM
|419A Atkinson Drive 607 |\s360,000  |1&1/0 ||664 | $542 |0 sinf ||557
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f_‘:iﬁssed ’;zfﬁﬁ:‘;d #z:aefsed Ratio|[fe2r &

|419A Atkinson Drive 607

|ls112] $671 | $0

|| 548,200 |($346,800 |($395,000 [|91% |[1959 & NA

Kaimuki * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

419A Atkinson Drive 607 - MLS#: 202300101 - Original price was $388,000 - Newly refreshed spacious 1 bedroom unit
(originally a 2-bedroom) in Atkinson Towers! Tastefully updated with luxury vinyl plank flooring, fresh paint, Fleetwood
sliding glass lanai doors, and new appliances. Gated access to Ala Wai Canal promenade for residents of this building.
Conveniently located across the street from Ala Moana Center, and nearby to the Convention Center, Waikiki, and more!
Region: Metro Neighborhood: Ala Moana Condition: Above Average Parking: None Total Parking: 0 View: Coastline
Frontage: Other Pool: Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme Sale Conditions: None Schools: Ala Wai, Washington,

DOM = Days on Market
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